Low Power, 31⁄2 Digit A/D Converter
with Display Hold
MAX136
Typical Operating Circuit
Pin Configurations
General Description
The MAX136 is a monolithic analog-to-digital converter
(ADC) with very high input impedance. It differs from the

Applications
•	 Key	Parameters	Guaranteed	Over	Temperature
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Pressure
Voltage
Resistance
Temperature
Conductance
Current
Speed
Material Thickness
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet(Detailed Circuit Diagram—See 3rd page)
MAX136
ANALOG
INPUT
9V
VREF
TO ANALOG
COMMON (P32)
LCD DISPLAY
PART TEMP	RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX136CPL+ 0°C  to +70°C 40 PDIP
MAX136CMH+ 0°C  to +70°C 44 MQFP
MAX136CQH+ 0°C  to +70°C 44 PLCC
MAX136C/D 0°C  to +70°C Dice
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com. 19-0890; Rev 1; 11/12
2  Maxim Integrated
Low Power, 31⁄2 Digit A/D Converter